May 14, 2024 Second Primary Election Results by Contest

Contest Choice

US HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 13 - REP Kelly Daughtry
Brad Knott

NC LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - REP Jim O'Neill
Hal Weatherman

NC AUDITOR - REP Dave Boliek
Jack Clark

Party
REP

REP
REP
REP
REP
REP

Total Votes
1,998

19,632
33,448
96,600
67,173
59,130
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