May 14, 2024 Second Primary Election Results by Contest

Contest	Choice	Party	Total Votes
US HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 13 - REP	Kelly Daughtry	REP	1,998
	Brad Knott	REP	19,632
NC LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - REP	Jim O'Neill	REP	33,448
	Hal Weatherman	REP	96,600
NC AUDITOR - REP	Dave Boliek	REP	67,173
	Jack Clark	REP	59,130